é)aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Aspire Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester

! [

¢) aspire

Australian standards tested and registered with the TGA

Versatile sling offering body contoured fabric shaping for maximum patient
comfort and support

This sling has a comfortable padded head support with rigidisers for posture
management

Quality - manufactured in the UK using European materials, computer guided
stitching and CNC fabric cutting

Durable - loop webbing has a breaking strain in excess of one tonne and is
designed so that it will not tangle or “cork-screw” during cleaning

User Comfort & Dignity - features additional padding in weight bearing areas
and option to position strap around the outside of legs for more discreet
positioning (applicable models)

Serial Numbered - slings are embroidered with a unique serial number to
maintain traceability and compliance at all times

Service & Maintenance - service record labels ensure you can quickly and
easily identify service history

Easy Sling Identification - all slings are colour coded by size and have
reinforced edging for longevity

Easy Clean - machine washable up to 85°C temperature

For FIM score 1 or 2

Warranty Information

1Year

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:
05_123603164_0105_1_2

Sling — Composite:

05 421 0105 1 2

Click here for more information

Compliance
AS/NZS 1SO 10535:2011

Page 1 of 2


file:///contracts/national/ndis#NDIS-Resources

€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Code

LSS390740

LSS390745

LSS390750

LSS390755

LSS3907551

LSS3907552

Display Name
Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - Small
Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - Medium
Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - Large

Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - Extra
Large

Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - XXL

Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - XXXL

Safe Working Load
200 kg
200 kg

300 kg

300 kg

300 kg

300 kg

Material
Polyester
Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester (Loops)

Polyester (Loops)

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Page 2 of 2



