

Aspire Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester





- Australian standards tested and registered with the TGA
- Versatile sling offering body contoured fabric shaping for maximum patient comfort and support
- This sling has a comfortable padded head support with rigidisers for posture management
- Quality manufactured in the UK using European materials, computer guided stitching and CNC fabric cutting
- Durable loop webbing has a breaking strain in excess of one tonne and is designed so that it will not tangle or "cork-screw" during cleaning
- User Comfort & Dignity features additional padding in weight bearing areas and option to position strap around the outside of legs for more discreet positioning (applicable models)
- Serial Numbered slings are embroidered with a unique serial number to maintain traceability and compliance at all times
- Service & Maintenance service record labels ensure you can quickly and easily identify service history
- Easy Sling Identification all slings are colour coded by size and have reinforced edging for longevity
- Easy Clean machine washable up to 85°C temperature
- For FIM score 1 or 2

Warranty Information

1 Year

- Contracted DVA product
- Ocontract approved

ndis

Item Code:

05_123603164_0105_1_2

Sling - Composite:

05_421_0105_1_2

Click here for more information

Compliance

AS/NZS ISO 10535:2011



Code	Display Name	Safe Working Load	l Material
LSS390740	Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - Small	200 kg	Polyester
LSS390745	Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - Medium	200 kg	Polyester
LSS390750	Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - Large	300 kg	Polyester
LSS390755	Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - Extra Large	300 kg	Polyester
LSS3907551	Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - XXL	300 kg	Polyester (Loops)
LSS3907552	Deluxe General Purpose Sling with Head Support - Polyester - XXXL	300 kg	Polyester (Loops)